   DIPAC ELECTRONIQUE INDUSTRIELLE      Tél : 03 89 60 41 05      Mail : contact@dipac.fr      Site : www.dipac.fr
S
ou
s
ré
se
rv
e

IMX-A2024...
Ordering Table
Supply voltage Order code
230 V AC IMX-A2024/230VAC
115 V AC IMX-A2024/115VAC
24 V AC IMX-A2024/24VAC
24 V DC IMX-A2024/24VDC
Accessories Order code
11-pin DIN mounting socket ISO1
Protective enclosure PanBox 1x2
Retaining clip RTC11
Safety Instructions
Warning!
The infrared light barriers IMX-A2024... are not safety
systems and should not be used as such systems.
The devices are not to be used for applications, where
personal safety is dependent on their function.
Short Description